

Tabella tempi e distanze

Rel.		27-dic-18		Allegato 1							
TAPPA 1 - Sabato 02 Marzo 2019											
	Sector	T.C.	Max Time (h.m.in)	Locality	Average Km./h.	Partial Distance	Total S.S. Distance	Total Distance	Partial Time (min)	Total Time (h.min)	1st Car Time
SEZIONE 1	1	1		START TAPPA 1 - La Vidorese						00:00	07:35
		2		START S.S. 1 - Crocetta del Montello	17	5.55		5.55	20	00:20	07:55
	2	3	00:50	START S.S. 1 Piave1		0.10		5.65	5	00:25	08:00
		4		STOP S.S. 1 Piave1	94	31.45	31.45	37.10	20	00:45	08:20
	3	3		STOP S.S. 1 - Crocetta del Montello							
	4			SERVICE IN - Vidor	26	4.29		41.39	10	00:55	08:30
				Service 1		0.10		41.49	60		
	5			Service OUT / Regrouping IN						01:55	09:30
SEZIONE 2	5			Regrouping 1		0.10		41.59	35		
	6	6		Regrouping OUT - Vdor						02:30	10:05
		7		START S.S. 2 - Crocetta del Montello	17	5.55		47.14	20	02:50	10:25
	7	8	00:50	START S.S. 2 Piave2		0.10		47.24	5	02:55	10:30
		8		STOP S.S. 2 Piave2	94	31.45	62.90	78.69	20	03:15	10:50
8	8		STOP S.S. 2 - Crocetta del Montello								
	9			SERVICE IN - Vidor	26	4.29		82.98	10	03:25	11:00
				Service 2				82.98	60		
	10			Service OUT / Regrouping IN						04:25	12:00
SEZIONE 3	10			Regrouping 2		0.10		83.08	95		
	11	11		Regrouping OUT - Vdor						06:00	13:35
		12		START S.S. 3 - Crocetta del Montello	17	5.55		88.63	20	06:20	13:55
	12	13	00:50	START S.S. 3 Piave3		0.10		88.73	5	06:25	14:00
		13		STOP S.S. 3 Piave3	94	31.45	94.35	120.18	20	06:45	14:20
13	13		STOP S.S. 3 - Crocetta del Montello								
	14			SERVICE IN - Vidor	26	4.29		124.47	10	06:55	14:30
				Service 3		0.10		124.57	120		
	15			Service OUT						08:55	16:30
TAPPA 2 - Domenica 03 Marzo 2019											
SEZIONE 4	15	16		START TAPPA 2 - La Vidorese							08:05
		17		START S.S. 4 - Crocetta del Montello	15	5.02			20	00:20	08:25
	16	18	00:50	START S.S. 4 Montello1		0.10		0.10	5	00:25	08:30
		18		STOP S.S. 4 Montello1	94	31.45	31.45	31.55	20	00:45	08:50
	17	18		STOP S.S. 4 - Crocetta del Montello							
	19			SERVICE IN - Vidor	29	4.87		36.42	10	00:55	09:00
				Service 4		0.10		36.52	60		
	20			Service OUT / Regrouping IN						01:55	10:00
SEZIONE 5	19			Regrouping 3		0.10		36.62	80		
	20	21		Regrouping OUT - Vdor						03:15	11:20
		22		START S.S. 5 - Crocetta del Montello	15	5.02		41.64	20	03:35	11:40
	21	23	00:50	START S.S. 5 Montello2		0.10		41.74	5	03:40	11:45
		23		STOP S.S. 5 Montello2	94	31.45	62.90	73.19	20	04:00	12:05
22	23		STOP S.S. 5 - Crocetta del Montello								
	24			SERVICE IN - Vidor	29	4.87		78.06	10	04:10	12:15
				Service 5		0.10		78.16	10		
	25			Service OUT / Regrouping IN						04:20	12:25
5 bis	24			Regrouping 4		0.10		78.16	60		
	26			Regrouping OUT - Vdor/ PODIO FINE GARA						05:20	13:25

Fiduciario Regionale
A.C.I. SPORT VENETO
Moreno dott. Rosso
moreno.rosso@unipe.it
TEL 334.6959427

	S.S.	Road Section	TOTAL	% SS
Tappa 1	94.35	30.22	124.57	76
Tappa 2	62.90	20.38	83.28	76
TOTALE	157.25	50.60	207.85	76